
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

No.

36

46

69

61

33

85D

23D

14

23

17

00

27

55

28A

59

37

17C

33B

31

81

103

27C

22

11

13

28

49

17A

28C

33D

27*

71

19D

95

85

47

44

98

52

63

Name

James Kitzmiller

Jody O'Donnell

Dave Kunicki

Larry Ligas

Michael Donohue

Fritz Seidel

Curt Vogt

Todd Treffert

Tom Cantrell

Sean Ryan

Charles Bentley

Jim Caudle

David Leyvas

Mark Hilderbrand

Frank Beck

Clair Schwendeman

Bill Keith

Bob Lima

Seth Higgins

Michael Moss

Thor Johnson

Randy Williams

Alan Davison

Norm Daniels

Chip Boatright

Mike Schaefer

Marc Sharinn

Herb Hilton

John McCormick

Mark Mcilyar

Alain Vinson

Walter Brown

Thomas Martin

Kevin Rich

James Sharp

John Fershtand

Steven Cole

Andrew Alcazar

Michael Lovay

Garrett Waddell

Class

6AP

6AP

6AP

6AP

6BP

6GTO

6TA

6GTO

6TA

6TA

6TA

6BP

6GTO

6AP

6GTU

6AP

6GTO

6AP

6GTO

6BP

6GTO

6BP

6MP

6TA

6BP

6BP

6BP

6AS

6BPR

6AP

6AP

6TA

6GTU

6TA

6TA

6TA

6BP

6BP

6TA

6BP

Best Tm

2:25.169

2:26.240

2:28.606

2:30.969

2:30.990

2:31.192

2:31.838

2:31.948

2:32.072

2:32.844

2:33.040

2:33.321

2:33.414

2:33.774

2:33.780

2:33.932

2:34.746

2:34.905

2:34.936

2:36.386

2:37.916

2:39.011

2:39.264

2:39.718

2:39.766

2:39.982

2:40.117

2:40.134

2:40.806

2:41.824

2:41.866

2:42.021

2:43.664

2:44.672

2:44.793

2:45.361

2:45.472

2:45.950

2:46.191

2:46.351

Year

1969

1969

1969

1961

1963

1973

1970

1974

1969

1971

1967

1969

1973

1972

1972

1968

1973

1969

1973

1965

1974

1962

2000

1968

1969

1966

1965

1967

1985

1971

1966

1970

1989

1967

1971

1969

1963

1966

1969

1963

Make

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Chevy

Jaguar

Chevrolet

Porsche

Ford

Porsche

Ford

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Porsche

Chevrolet

Porsche

Chevrolet

Porsche

Chevrolet

Porsche

Chevrolet

BMW

Jaguar

Panoz

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Shelby

Shelby

Ford

Ford

Chevrolet

AC

Chevrolet

BMW

Shelby

Chevrolet

Ford

Chevrolet

Shelby

Ford

Chevrolet

Model

Corvette

Corvette

Corvette

XKE

Corvette Roadster

911 IROC-RSR

Mustang Boss 302

911

Mustang Boss 302

Camaro

Camaro Z28

Corvette

911 RSR

Corvette

914/6

Corvette Roadster

911 RSR

Corvette

911 RSR

Corvette Roadster

Schnitzer 2800CSL

XKE

GTS

Camaro

Corvette Roadster

GT350

GT350

Mustang

Cobra IV

Corvette

Cobra

Camaro

M3

GT350

Camaro

Boss 302

Corvette

GT350

Mustang Boss 302

Corvette

Engine

436cid

438cid

437cid

4155cc

331cid

2994cc

302cid

3000cc

302cid

309cid

306cid

357cid

3000cc

460cid

2500cc

465cid

3000cc

468cid

2800cc

337cid

3500cc

4200cc

427cid

302cid

356cid

289cid

292cid

289cid

302cid

454cid

427cid

302cid

2300cc

306cid

302cid

308cid

332cid

295cid

305cid

332cid

Color

Gray/White/Red

Black

Black/Red

Blue/Red

White/Blue

Blue

Blue

Black

Orange/Black

Silver

Silver

Silver

Green

Gray

Orange

Red/White/Blue

Yellow

White

Blue

Red/Yellow

White/Blue/Red

Green/Yellow

Silver/Blue/Orange

White/Red/Black

Red

White

Orange

Yellow

Red

Blue/White

Blue

Silver

Orange

White/Red

Yellow/Black

Blue

White/Blue

Black

Red/Black

Black/Red/White

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

#85 blue Porsche is registered as 85D - the D is not visible (Black D on dark blue)
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Pos

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

No.

141

186

25

8C

83

4

84

65

1

73

38

6

16

Name

John Fudge

Michael Parsons

Craig Conley

Carl Janin

Gene Hassell

Joseph P. Conte

Jim Sandberg

Colby Lemmons

Michael Evans

David Bearden

Daniel Haynes

Robert Cobb

Tom Hassell

Class

6BP

6BP

6TA

6TA

6TA

6TA

6AP

6AS

6TA

6GTU

6TA

6RCCF

6AS

Best Tm

2:46.889

2:47.506

2:47.863

2:48.947

2:49.393

2:57.709

2:58.496

3:01.314

3:01.788

3:03.491

3:03.559

3:05.505

Year

1966

1966

1970

1968

1968

1968

1969

1965

1968

1972

1970

1971

1966

Make

Bizzarrini

Shelby

Ford Mustang

Ford

Ford

AMC

Chevrolet

Ford

Ford

Porsche

Ford

AMC

Ford

Model

5300 GT

GT350

Boss 302

Mustang

Mustang

Javelin

Corvette

Mustang

Mustang

911 RS

Mustang

Javelin

Mustang

Engine

5354cc

2400cc

305cid

302cid

302cid

401cid

427cid

306cid

302cid

2994cc

302cid

305cid

302cid

Color

Red

Black/White

Green

Blue/White

Red/White

Red/White/Blue

Red/White

Silver/Black

Orange/Black/White

White

Maroon/Gold

Red/White/Blue

White/Black

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

#85 blue Porsche is registered as 85D - the D is not visible (Black D on dark blue)
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